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Savignano 23 07 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
9 28 BERTACCO Thomas
17 24  ZAFFANELLA Nicolo
18 23 MAZZONI Leonardo
19 8  PASQUALE Giulio
27 11 FINOCCHIARO Matteo
30 7  OLIVIERI Andrea
46 19 GUARNATI Simone
63 6  VIZINTIN Svit
71 26  SALVI Alessandro
103 27 BORGOGNONI Gabriele
116 3 MORO Francesco
121 2 CANTU Kevin
158 16 FERRARI Daniele
179 20 GIGLIO Lorenzo
181 15 PAVONI Ettore
218 22 BOSCOSCURO Antonio
223 14 PIGNATELLI Riccardo
295 1 MONTONERI Anthony
309 12 CORRADO Giovanna
330 21 BIELLA Niklas
333 10 GREGGIO Federico
425 5  ALLEGRETTI Federico
512 9  RANIERI Gedeone
556 4 ESPOSITO Achille
703 13 SALSANO Ludovico
713 18 SPAGGIARI Cesare
773 17 GAMPENRIEDER Jakob
777 25 PROIETTI Simone
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SAVIGNANO SUL PANARO - 22/23 LUGLIO 2023

65 Cadetti - Prove Ufficiali Gr A
Elenco partenti (28)

Classe

65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti
65 Cadetti

Categoria

Team - Motoclub
Cairatese

M.C. Rivarolese
Parma

Ardosa

Emmemotori Blackswan MX

Beddini Racing

Arco

Pino Medeot

3MX Team Motorsport
Valconca Fratte
Cogollo Del Cengio
Berbenno

M.C. Rivarolese
Berbenno

A. Fagioli

Dirtbike Racing Team
Dmx

973 Mx Team
Pellicorse

Cairatese

Dirtbike Racing Team

Pardi Royal Pat KTM RaceStore

Pardi Racing

LGM Racing Team
Bewild
Orbassano Racing
Meran

Valle Del Tevere

Esposto ore : 10:52
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KTM
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GasGas
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Husqvarna
KTM
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Transp .
26039
26076
26070
26047
26073
26051
26063
26074
26027
26021
26031
26036
26041
26066
26023
26030
26056
26035
26072
26038
26050
26043
26057
26065
26045
26053
26064
26058
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Savignano, sabato 22 luglio 2023
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